Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color
10:35 20.01.2008
VSSZZZ7MZ3V503185
7V99T9
2003
AL
alhambra
AUY
FLX
5A
DL
B7
B7
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
A8T executive equipment
B0J component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for Italy, various parts
B14 type approval Italy
(San Marino, Vatican City)
C15 operating permit, alteration 15
CB7 alloy wheels 7J x 16
E0A no special edition
F0A no special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
G0F five-speed automatic transmission
GP1 vehicles with special upgrade measures
H2C Tires 215/55 R 16 95H reinforced
J0R battery 380 A (80 Ah)
K8P MPV
L0L left-hand drive vehicle
M3L 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine 1.9 L/85 kW
TDI with pump-jet injection system
base engine is T4N/TD0
N7C fabric seat covering
Q2A standard front seats
QA0 without child seat
QE7 tray areas package 4
QG2 no possibility of activating service
interval prolongation
S42 fleet vehicles for Italy
U3M instrument insert with tachometer
trip-odometer,
km/h speedometer
0DQ installation differentiation for build
status of vehicle class B (MPV)
unit components
0F3 fuel system for diesel engine
0GE emissions concept EU 3
0TT front and center floor mats (leatherette
trim)
0VG information kit in Italian
0Y1 standard climatic zones
0Z4 SEAT marque-specific/class-specific
features
1AC anti-lock brake system (ABS)
1BE sports suspension/shock absorption
et_fd1.frm
Car data
10:35 20.01.2008
PR Numbers
1D0 without towing attachment
1EX special identification plate for EC
1G2 steel spare wheel with original
equipment tires